
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName USPN R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Terry Warren 92.1 40 38.55 7 7

2nd Steve Hayden 87 38.39 36.07 8 8

3rd Richard Gailey 96.3 41.18 43.58 9 9

4th Scott Marriott 89.6 41.26 35.47 9 9

5th FIsk Hayden 94.7 41.22 40.15 9 9

6th Bill Mauk 87 41.19 24.44 10 10

7th Andy Forrest 96 41.2 44.48 11 11

8th Tony Porterfield 89.6 41.37 38.11 14 14

9th David Mair 90.9 41.26 42.43 16 16

10th Allister James 90.8 DNF 40.47 18 18

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName USPN Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Richard Gailey 96.3 41.18 0.42.53 1

2 Andy Forrest 96 41.2 0.43.03 2

3 Terry Warren 92.1 40 0.43.26 3

4 FIsk Hayden 94.7 41.22 0.43.41 4

5 Steve Hayden 87 38.39 0.44.26 5

6 David Mair 90.9 41.26 0.45.35 6

7 Scott Marriott 89.6 41.26 0.46.15 7

8 Tony Porterfield 89.6 41.37 0.46.27 8

9 Bill Mauk 87 41.19 0.47.29 9

10 Allister James 90.8 DNF 11

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName USPN Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Bill Mauk 87 24.44 0.28.26 1

2 Scott Marriott 89.6 35.47 0.39.56 2

3 Steve Hayden 87 36.07 0.41.31 3

4 Terry Warren 92.1 38.55 0.42.15 4

5 FIsk Hayden 94.7 40.15 0.42.30 5

6 Tony Porterfield 89.6 38.11 0.42.37 6

7 Allister James 90.8 40.47 0.44.55 7

8 Richard Gailey 96.3 43.58 0.45.39 8

9 Andy Forrest 96 44.48 0.46.40 9

10 David Mair 90.9 42.43 0.47.00 10
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R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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